

DeConna

ICE CREAM

DEC120

RF BIRTHDAY CAKE CONE

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 cone (70g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **150**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g 4%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 11%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 17g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 3g 6%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 90mg 6%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 150mg 4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



INGREDIENTS: MILK, NONFAT MILK, CONE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, MOLASSES, CANOLA OIL, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR), LIQUID SUGAR (SUGAR, WATER), CORN SYRUP, RAINBOW SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL), DEXTRIN, SOY LECITHIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 6 LAKE, CARNAUBA WAX, BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 3, BLUE 1, RED 40), CHOCOLATE COATING (PALM OIL, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, COCOA WHEY POWDER, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL YELLOW CAKE BATTER FLAVOR (TITANIUM DIOXIDE, FD&C YELLOW #5, CITRIC ACID). MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, SOY

SMART
SNACKS
IN SCHOOL

DeConna
ICE CREAM

DEC049

4oz REDUCED FAT COOKIE N CREAM ICE CREAM SANDWICH

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 SANDWICH (70g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g 4%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 160mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 16g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 3g 6%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 83mg 6%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 148mg 4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



INGREDIENTS: MILK, WAFERS (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE, PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, BAKING SODA), LIQUID SUGAR (SUGAR, WATER), CORN SYRUP, NON FAT MILK, WHEY, CREAM, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL COOKIES AND CREAM FLAVOR, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, VANILA BEAN POWDER, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

ALLERGEN ALERT: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND SOY

SMART
SNACKS
IN SCHOOL

DeConna

ICE CREAM

DEC106

2.5OZ TYPHOON BLUE RASPBERRY LEMONADE BAR

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 2.5 fl oz (74ml)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 0g 0%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 4mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 20mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



INGREDIENTS: APPLE JUICE MADE FROM CONCENTRATE, PURE CANE SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, LEMON EMULSION, BLUE RASPBERRY FLAVOR AND BLUE #1.

CONTAINS: REAL FRUIT JUICE



Chocolate Crunch Cake

Chocolate and Vanilla Naturally and Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crunch Coating

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g)

Amount per serving
Calories 150

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 6%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 55mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber <1g 4%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%

Protein 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.5mg 2% • Potas. 100mg 2%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



NUT FREE
FACILITY

NO ARTIFICIAL
DYES

NO HIGH
FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP

SESAME
SEED FREE

WHOLE
GRAIN

SMART
SNACK

DAIRY

Size: 3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC: 0-75455-85000-5

Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SOY

Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), COCOA, BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN). **COATING:** SOYBEAN OIL AND PALM OIL. **CRUNCH:** WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL), COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, SALT, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR.

GAR015

3OZ LOW FAT COTTON CANDY PUSH UP

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 3 fl oz (51g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 11g

Includes 6g Added Sugars 12%

Protein 2g 4%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 82mg 6%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 128mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



INGREDIENTS: MILK, NONFAT MILK, LIQUID SUGAR (SUGAR, WATER), CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, ARTIFICIAL COTTON CANDY FLAVOR (FD&C BLUE #1, FD&C RED #40), MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

CONTAINS MILK


DeConna
FRUIT BARS®



strawberry

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 fl. oz. (115g)

Servings per container 1

Amount per serving

Calories 130 Calories From Fat 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 31g	10%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 27g	

Protein 0g

Vitamin A 2%	•	Vitamin C 95%
Calcium 2%	•	Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS: FILTERED WATER,
STRAWBERRIES (SLICES), SUGAR, CORN
SYRUP SOLIDS, NATURAL STRAWBERRY
FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, BEET JUICE
CONCENTRATE AND STABILIZER (GUAR
GUM, XANTHAN GUM).

CONTAINS: NO ALLERGENS

No artificial colors, flavors
or preservatives